99000001-A0
VEG
Vibration-Based
Energy Harvesting
 Generator
www.xidasiot.com 199000001-A0
Introduction
The VEG series of vibration-based energy harvesting generators
utilize novel electromagnetic technology to convert small vibrations in
the environment (such as industrial machinery) into electrical energy.
Even at low vibration profiles of sub 100 Hz and sub 1g accelerations,
these industry-first energy harvesters can generate 10+ mW of
power! By leveraging decades of 3D manufacturing research, Xidas
delivers a highly cost-effective solution to the IoT market’s biggest
issue: battery life.
Leading sensor manufacturers have all started introducing wireless
versions of their sensors. Additionally, new IoT companies are
emerging that leverage advances in MEMS transducers and couple
them with edge intelligence and big data analytics to provide
application specific solutions. All these wireless devices must balance
what the edge device does with how much power capacity the
battery can provide.  Wireless sensor lifetime, or battery lifetime
becomes the most critical selling criteria for Wireless IoT products,
particularly for industrial or B2B applications as the cost of replacing
batteries is substantial. Hence…the need to incorporate energy harvesting solutions.
Xidas offers a range of VEG models that are designed for 20 Hz (VEG-20), 30 Hz
(VEG-30), 50 Hz, (VEG-50), 60 Hz (VEG-60), and 70 Hz (VEG-70). It is important to
understand what the common resonant frequency is of the vibrating source you will be
mounting on. For other target resonant frequencies, please consult with the factory.
These units are offered with the intent to be designed within your wireless sensor enclosure.

the maximum amount of power from energy
harvesting generators (especially the VEG).
Energy Harvesting Module (Power Management) EHM
Available as standalone Product
Vibration Energy Harvesting Generator VEG
Available as standalone Product
Rechargable High Puls Battery RHB-1530
Available as standalone Product
www.xidasiot.com 899000001-A0
Ordering Information
Complimentary Products
The VEG works best in conjuction with Xidas’s energy harvesting module (EHM) and rechargable high-pulse
battery. Here is how to order:
Model Number Part Number Description
VEG-20 10-301000 Designed for 20 Hz vibration sources
VEG-30 10-301100 Designed for 30 Hz vibration sources
VEG-50 10-301200 Designed for 50  Hz vibration sources
VEG-60 10-301300 Designed for 60 Hz vibration sources
VEG-70 10-301400 Designed for 70 Hz vibration sources
Model Number Part Number Description
EHM-UNIV-1 10-301500 Energy Harvesting Module-Universal
Model Number Part Number Description
VP3-20 10-300400 Designed for 20 Hz vibration sources
VP3-30 10-300100 Designed for 30 Hz vibration sources
VP3-50 10-300300 Designed for 50  Hz vibration sources
VP3-60 10-300200 Designed for 60 Hz vibration sources
Vibration Perpetual Power Pod
Model Number Part Number Description
RHB-1530 86000000 Rechargable High-pulse Battery
High Efficiency, Universal Energy Harvesting Module
Rechargeable High-Pulse Battery
*consult factory for other frequencies*
xida
样
电话
邮件
手机
网址
深圳
D-W
as.com 代理
品,报价
话:0755
件:dwin
机:156-
址: www.d
圳市南频
Win Tec
理商联系
价,评估板
-825658
n100@dwi
-2521-41
dwintech.co
频科技有
hnology
系方式:
板,参考设
851
intech.c
151
om/xidas_in
有限公司
y(HongKo
设计,技术
com
nc.html
ong) Co
术支持
.,Ltd